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February 24-28  
 

Fourth Grade News 
 

Curriculum 
 

Spelling:  Update due to snow day: We will test on list 18 rule 

28 Weds, 2/26 and only enter List 19 Rule 9 and will not test on 

list 19.      https://www.spellingcity.com/users/TCA4thGrade2020                                              

Math:  Ch. 12 Lessons 5-8 

Every day: 5-7 minutes of multiplication math fact practice.                    

For practice go to: https://www.factmonster.com/math/flashcards 

Mr. Plott: Lines and Shapes Test on Monday, then Properties of 

Cuboids. 

Recitation: “Paul Revere’s Ride” by Henry Wadsworth 

Longfellow (students will be assigned a section-see planner for 

due date)                                                                                       

Literature: Pollyanna by Eleanor H. Porter                                 

Science: Maps & Mountains 

History: The American Revolution   
 

Thank you, 

The North-Fourth Grade Team: 
Mrs. Mindi Clark                    mclark@asd20.org 

Mrs. Heather Eggert             heggert@asd20.org 

Mrs.  Kim Morton                   kmorton@asd20.org 

Mrs. Kristi Roberts  kroberts@asd20.org 

Mr. Jim Plott                          jplott@asd20.org 

 

 

Upcoming Events 

Parent Teacher February 28                                    

No school (as requested by 

teacher or parent) 

March 7                             

Sock Hop 50s dress up at 

school.  

March 14 Pi Day 

March 24-28 Spring Break 

April 7-11  CMAS testing 

8:35-10:20 4th ELA  

1:35-2:55 4th Math  

 

Habits: Self-control: Self-regulation can 

be viewed as a resource that can be 

depleted and fatigued. A useful 

metaphor can be that self-regulation 

acts like a muscle, which can be 

exhausted through over-exertion or 

strengthened through regular 

practice. 

If you would like to schedule a 

conference with a specials 

teacher on February 28, 

please email them to set up a 

time. 

Art: Jeanne 

Takada-  jtakada@asd20.org 

Library: Brenda White - 

bwhite@asd20.org 

Music: Sarah Osifo - 

sosifo@asd20.org 

PE: Kim Romine - 

kromine@asd20.org 

Spanish: Brighton Allmeroth - 

ballmeroth@asd20.org 
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